Over 50 Years of
Filtration Experience
East Coast Filter, Inc. • 560 Washington Street Suite 3 • Wrentham, MA 02093
Phone: 877-ANY-FILTER • Fax: 888-ANY-FILTER • www.eastcoastfilter.com
Features
• High Strength - Ideal for High Traffic Areas
• Low-Linting
• Ability to Grip to surfaces

allow the user to select the appropriate size for each
application, helping to reduce waste.
Ordering Information
Part Number Type Size Case Quan�ty
GPF100H Universal Fine Fiber Pad 15" x 19" 100/Case
GPF100H-BX Universal Fine Fiber Pad 15" x 19" 100/Case
GNPF100H Green Universal Fine Fiber Pad 15" x 19" 100/Case
GPF100M Universal Fine Fiber Pad 15" x 19" 100/Case
GPF100M-BX Universal Fine Fiber Pad 15"x 19" 100/Case
GPF200S Universal Fine Fiber Pad 15" x 19" 200/Case
GRF150H Universal Fine Fiber Roll 30" x 150' Sold Individually
GNRF150H Green Universal Fine Fiber Roll 30" x 150' Sold Individually
GRF150M Universal Fine Fiber Roll 30" x 150' Sold Individually